
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Wednesday, September 1, 2010 8:55 PM 

Re: Hey 

no, leave fri„ be back in ten days 

On We=, Sep 1, 2010 at 4:47 PM, kersti > wr=te: 

Tonight is not=good...tom get out of work at 8. Are you back indefinitely? 

Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 

wrote: 

From: Jeffre= Epstein <je=vacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» 
Date: Wed, 1 Sep 2010 16:37:09 -0400 
To: 
Subject: Re: Hey 

tonight or tomoorw 

On Wed, Sep 1, 2010 at 4:33 PM, kersti 

Hi! How have you? I was thinking about you. Would love to see you if you ar= around! Let me know. 

Kersti. 
Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 

The information contained in=this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, =ay 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, di=closure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
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communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, =nd 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. 

The information contain=d in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privile=ed, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein Unauthorized 
use, di=closure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received this communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com, and destroy thi= communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments. 
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